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Studios: 22 '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ '[ 1 '[ '[ 305  SLOPE SLAB TO DRAIN
1 bed suites: 3 1 BED [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ) [ gg-ér ggzz P;I:EL;SLAB
2 bed suites: 6 301 308  CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE
5th Floor: 28 ‘ ‘ ‘ 309  CONCRETE RENFORCEMENT
Studios: 0 2 BED Al 310  WELDED NIRE FABRIC 6x6-A1.4xA1.4 UN.O.
1 bed suites: 3 i | T ST MORTARNET
2 bed suites: 5 BAR S Ny B B B B B B B B B B B B | B B B B B o B B B B B B | B B B B B B B i B @ DIV 04 MASONRY (REF: EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE)
: ' ' : — ' ' ' ' — ' ' : ' 401 MASONRY WALL A/ HORIZ. JONT RENF. @ 24" O.C.; REF:
6th Floor: . 21 ] 1 STRUCTURAL FOR VERT. REINF.
Studios: 17 CIRCULATION 2 BED ‘ \ 2 BED 402 CLAY MASONRY VENEER W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. X 16"
12 %edd su ',ttes- 13 607 FI] S-ADA 5-380 5-380 5380 | 9-380 |STORAGE| 9-3%0 | 9-380 5-380 5-330| | 5w o YRR} O T (LOCATION OF MASONRY FACE FROM COLIMN D
ed suites: LINEN in 368 ft0 368 ft0 368 ft0 seaft0 | 2255ft0 | 388 ftO 368 ft0 368 ftl 368 ft0 322 ft0 in 403 1" MIN. CAVITY A/ DRANAGE MESH @ BASE
K K 404  MASONRY THRU-WALL FLASHING W/ MTL. DRIP EDGE ¢ NEEFS @
Total (3 floors): &0 N ‘ ‘ o 24" 0.C. MAX
POOL : Al 405  SOLID GROUT FILL BELOW THRU-WALL FLASHING
[ q é‘] 0 i ] 406  MASONRY CONTROL JOINT 3/8" N/ CONT. SEALANT § BACKER
ROD
S-330 . A 22 . Q . 407  BRICK ROALOCK COURSE
S 11 _ ! N N 1) I 408  BRICK SOLDIER COURSE
— of 1 ™ 409  STONE TRIM UNIT (SEE PROFILES) q)
S-345 oL b\ A301 ] o 410 SMOOTH FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16" VERT.
o = - : 6-345 [l - e @ O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE) ( )
& | & 411 CHISELED FACE STONE I/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. X 16"VERT.
5-380 | 324 Ft[] \ O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE) CU
& ‘ LINEN ‘ ‘ & 412 CONCRETE BLOCK (CMU) —
I _ _ e i I il . - I @ 413 CONCRETE PAVERS
_ 414  SMOOTH FACE STONE VENEER (2') D_
A o ! o FtT R[] T R[] Rt T STQPR’%E 5945 ! o
I _ 318 316 322 316 322 322 | DIV 05 METALS (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.) q)
STORAGE " ‘ 5-345 3?8 e 324 ftl ‘ ! o Cl 501  STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN
C1 - 345 ft[] : =2 502  STRUCTURAL STEEL BEAM C
; ‘ ; : — : I : ‘ ; 503  STRUCTURAL STEEL CHANNEL —
S _ B _ ] _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - 504  STRUCTURAL STEEL TUBE
SUN DECK | < | WL - o @ 505  STRUCTURAL STEEL ANGLE ; (@p]
. \ \ \ ! ! . 506  STRUCTURAL STEEL DECK o
© 1 BED - o 5-330 | 5-330 ‘ i ° 507 COLD-FORMED MTL. FRAMING @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE) O N
o @ 307 B[] | R 508 CONC.FILLED PIPE BOLLARD
SIS 466 ftO OB | o7 325 ftl o v 509  COLD FORMED RESILIENT CHANNEL I_ (-
! a 510  MTL. FURRING CHANNEL e
— A - - - = = - . - - - - - - - - - - —- e - @ 511 ORNAMENTAL RALLNG
5 ‘ i 5 512 ALUMINUM TUBE d !
. T UL | SN\ 513  STEEL BAR e
o 1 YT I [N “ | © 514  STEEL PLATE, PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED -
S a20) B i B B - - B B - - - - B B _ __\A120 L @ 515  PERFORATED METAL O (D)
F Py F " — O
| [ | DIV 06 NOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES o C
601  NOOD BLOCKING (SIZE) L
‘\ﬂ' 'ﬂ/‘ 602  PRESERVATIVE TREATED WOOD BLOCKING (SIZE) (€D)
) 7 : : ) 603  EXT. GRADE PLYWOOD (SIZE) CG —
o ol g o = o 6.04  1/2' GLASS-MAT GYP. SHTH. - SEAL JOINTS TYP ;
! w w w w ! 605  1/2' GLASS-MAT GYP. SOFFIT BD.
R R 606  1/2' GLASS-MAT ROOF BOARD SHEATHING E M
2 BED 2 BED 2 BED 2 BED 607  1/4" CEMENT BOARD SHTH. - BEHIND TILE 1 -C
| | | | | | 6.08 STAINED NOOD TRIM
i 618 ftl 622 ftO i | 623 ftl 626 ftl 609  HARDIE BOARD PANEL I
610  HARDIE TRM (SIZE)
I _ _ . l , - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ | . _ _ Y @ 611 HARDIE REVEAL HORIZONTAL TRM I
[ 50| - & 612 BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS PER. ANSI 117.1
« [ 613 PLYWOOD
! 22 - O 5-3 9-9 | 15-0° ! 15-0° ! 1m3-0 ! 13-00 ! 153-.00 | 13-0° | 13-0° ! 15-00 | 13-0 | g-g l,g 13" 22 - o ! 2
* — * * * * * * * * * * S * DIV 07 THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION
213 - 0" \ \ 1701  SELF-ADHERED SHEET MEMBRANE AIR/VAPOR/WATER BARRIER
Al \ \ 102 2'x 24" MIN. RIGID PERIMETER INSULATION O
103 BATT NSULATION
a 104 ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION o
W 105  AR-MOISTURE BARRIER COATING @ SHTH. TYP
* REFERENCE MARRIOTT SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS. @ 706 6 MIL POLY VAPOR BARRIER W/ JOINTS SEALED m
107 11/2" (INO) NATER DRAINAGE EIFS. MECHANICALLY ATTACH TO
SHEATHING
40 4th F LO O R ( H OT E L) 108  PRE FINISHED EXTRUDED METAL CORNICE
NORTH 1.04 EIFS REVEAL
. 110 2'x 4' "ELLA" CERAMIC TILE BY PANTHEON
1/16"=1-0 711 METAL PANEL TRIM
112 CONKLIN BENCH-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE L
113 NALKWAY PADS
114 ELASTIZELL INSULATING CONCRETE
@ @ @ @ 715 1/4" TAPERED INSUL. TO DRAN
116 PREFIN. SHT. MTL. COPING & CONT. CLEAT
117 PREFIN. SHT. MTL. FLASHING; FOLD-BACK EDGES, TYP
APT. UNIT TYPES:(per floor) . _al q g A . . . . . . . . Do ko al . e 118 THRU-WALL FLASHING
ctudio: ; ROOM LEG END 22' -0 Fospa-a, 1w-o | 15-0 15' - 0 15' - 0 B0 L, 18-0" L s-ot L -0, 15-0 L, d-a §osy 22 -0 6 119 PREFINGHED BREAK METAL
) 120  COMPATIBLE SEALANT, A/ BACKER ROD AS NEEDED
1 bed unit: 1 ‘ 121 CONT. 3/8" SEALANT W/ NEEPS @ 24" O.C.
2 bed unit: 6 722  FASTENER W/ NEOPRENE NASHER
Total Per Floor: 18 1 BED @ 2 123 ml;@gﬁgl 6000 OVER MIRAPLY-V WATERPROOFING —
Total (x2 floors): 36 301 124 838 GREENSTREAK PVC WATER STOP d 1<
2 BED Al ! ! . 125  POLYSTYRENE BOARD INSULATION o A o
= 126  DRIP EDGE tw» N
! 127 EIFS AGUAFLASH SYSTEM % = @ e
CIRCULATION o _ ~ ~ ~ ~ | | | 1 B AV @ 126 EMSEAL COMPRESSIBLE EXPANSION JONT Z ®) 23 S
----- S © 2
DIV 08 OPENINGS - T6% 8
STORAGE 801  PTD. HOLLON METAL DOOR ¢ FRAME EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE < o= o § S_ ® =
INSULATED e L Zegaesg  |IB
802  HOLLOW METAL ANCHORS; MIN. 3 PER JAMB 0 c¥ g 5
STUDIO 3 803  ALUM. STOREFRONT FRAMING SYSTEM N/ SHIMS AT HEAD ¢ B GgB®C
| 804  ALUM. ENTRANCE DOOR W/ TEMP GLAZNG i< ZETDQ
N 805  FLUSH MTD. EMERGENCY KEY ACCESS BOX @ 5'-6" ABOVE z S2e™~3
o GRADE - VERIFY LOCATION W/ FIRE MARSHAL F. 2 QZE X %
806  SPANDREL GLASS g —<0uW
807  INSULATED LON-E GLASS - TEMPER @ "T" z
808  SINGLE HUNG NNDOW #
O
[ _ _ [ — 5
e ol ‘ DIV 04 FINISHES S
! T 401 5/8" TYPE "X GYP. BD. W CJS @ 30'-0" MAX < _
. - - T B @ 402  MOISTURE RESISTANT TYPE "X’ GYP. BD. (SIZE) © 2011 Treanor Avchitects, PA
& i X & 903  MTL. STUDS e 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)
| \ 904  C-HSTUDS @ 24" OC.
& & 905  SECURE MTL. J RUNNER UNLESS A
[ - - - N 906 1/8" RESILIENT HAT CHANNEL
B @ 9017  PORCELAIN / CERAMIC TILE PROFESSIONAL SEAL
] 908  PANT WITH SIGNATURE AND
° o @ 909 HTRIM DATE IS AFFIXED, THIS
c1 0 DIV 10  SPECIALTIES DOCUMENT IS |
10.01 ;ﬁg;@l_c%izégﬁ O(:IC) - PROVIDE PLYWOOD BACKING § ELEC. PRELIMINARY AND IS
— — _
@ 10.02 4" HT INT MTD WHITE PSV BUILDING ADDRESS NUMBERS ABVEXT. NOT INTENDED FOR
ENTRY/EXIT DOORS - VERIFY TEXT W/ ONNER GROUP CONSTRUCTION.
0 1003 FABRIC ANNNG W/ PTD. ALUMINUM FRAMES
ol 10.04 MTL. RALING
CU IS 10.05 MAIL BOXES
|
— B _ _ _ S _ @ DIV 11 EQUIPMENT DRAWN BY: Author
5 b 1101 GAS METER LOCATION CHECKED BY: Checker
| - |
5 1 T DIV 22 PLUMBING (REF: PLUMBING DNGS.) REVISIONS
= 2201 PLUMBING EQUIPMENT
ol \a120/ ~ @ S Rt DA NO. | DESCRIPTION DATE
2203 OVERFLOW ROOF DRAN
2204 OVERFLOW LEADER
DIV 23 HVAC (REF: MECH DNGS.)
o 2301 ROOFTOP HVAC UNIT
E 2302 CONDENSER PIPE
p 2303 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LA
2304  ALUMINUM LOWER
2305 FUTURE HOOD EXHAUST LOCATION
DIV 26 ELECTRICAL (REF: ELECTRICAL DNGS.)
I _ _ _ S _ @ 2601 ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER
2602 MAIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE
2603 ELECTRICAL LIGHT FIXTURE, TYP
! 22 - o 5-3 9-9 | 15-0° | 15-0° ! 1m3-0 ! 13-00 ! 13-.00 | 13-0° | 13-0° ! 15-0° ! 13-0° | g-g 5iz' 22 - O !
# T # # # # # # # # # # T # DIV 31 EARTHAORK
3101 4" MIN. DRAINAGE FILL
AL 3102 COMPACTED BACKFILL
3103 4" DRAIN TILE A/ FILTER FABRIC
a 3104 1" BEDDING SAND
* REFERENCE SHEET A104 FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS. @ \4301/ DNV 52 EXTERIOR MPROVEMENTS
3201 4" BROOM-FINISH CONC. PYMT.
20 2 n d F I oor (APTS) 3202  ASPHALT PAVING 2nd-4th FLOORS
D - LOAD BEARING WALL
NORTH 1/16" = 1'-0"
- TREANOR NO. DV11.003.00B
[ [ [ [
5 4 3 2 | 1
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HOTEL ROOM COUNT

41 ®

DATE PRINTED: 9/12/2011 4:03:02 PM
FILE PATH: D:\900 New Hampshire_ldavis.rvt

Y P..7 9 ¢
4th Fl%%::dios 2; Number Legend 22 - 0" 15' - O T 15' - O 15' - O T 15' - O T 15' - O" L 15' - O T 15' - O T 15' - O 22' - 0" L2 - B
1 bed suites: 3
2 bed suites: 6 1 BED w | \ | |
5th Floor: 25 ‘
Studios: 20 2 BED | M
1 bed suites: 3 ‘ ‘ -
2 bed suites: 5 i
é6th Floor: 21 BAR **7*_% - T T = - - - - l — = = = = T e = = = = = — = = - = = = - — — - @
Studios: 17 - |
1 bed suites: 3 CIRCULATION ! H w w 2 BED
2bed suites: 1 5 = O| oADA | 5380 | 9380 | 5380 | 9380 | 5380 | 5380 | 5330 | bmny
LINEN %% | EZE 388 Ft0J 388 ft0 | 2104 ftO 388 ft[ 388 ft[ 388 ft0 388 ft[ 322 ft0 i
Total (3 floors): &1 . . i £y .
(T ]! T I
(L - th;i
$-330 D I
. — - M @
S-345 - | \ N
g el | E= 7 e
$-380 | .
S - - - _ LINEN [ ! ~ ~ ~ ,Aﬁ,@
S-ADA ¥ 2m ft0 [ STEDRAGE
NANA WALL @ 316 ft 322 ftO 316 ft I 3f5 ftO N c1
STORAGE 01 BA bl g
183 ftO : S ! K
SUN DECK — =T T - S B R H i Bl e E ~ +9-(B®
L ' 5-330 | . | 1BED | ‘ .
307 ftO 429 10 |l jﬁ. A oa
e | 107 - 2 - a— | -
- ) N ) : UP\ Wij : ) ) ) ) ) ) : ) ) ) ) ) : 77ﬁ‘1‘; T DN‘HHH | _mzoﬁ@
=TT l i L == 2 \!| o
I - SR T — O E L e Ll e/ Y L B
N e o e N 1 3 R o
| MECHANICAL AREA WAY al
,L \\,’ 7 - y R
- a a a “1-8'— r a a a a a a B a a a a a B r‘l’: 50| - 9 ¥ @
22 - 0" 5 -3 g -4 ’ 15' - O ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ -9 B 3;', 22 - 0" ’
212' - 3"
Al
* REFERENCE MARRIOTT SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS. % 6 O 6th EL O O R (H OT E L)
NORTH 1/16" =1'-0"
?@ %} @ @ ?214'-0"§> ? %:D @ %@ ?%@ ?
Number Legend 22 - 0" _'f S5t g - T 15 -0 T 15 - 0 15 - 0 T 15 - o T 15 - o" :, 15 -0 T 15 -0 T 15 -0 T 15 - 0" T q-q ";3 - 3':', 22 - 0" T > - o
1 BED | | | | | | | | 301 |
2 BED IV
BAR \ |
A ®
CIRCULATION \
TORAGE | o-aDa | 5380 | s380 | o880 | s-380 | s380 | s380 | s-330
LINEN | 1248 ft0 38 ftD | 388ftD | 2210ft0 | 388 ftO sseft0 | seeftD | 3esftO 358 ft[J in
! POOL ABOVE !
(] N
POOL | 1= Sl
$-330 1
e — o
S-345 e \az01) - B o [l
N 5-345 N L/ F T 5345 || N ©
S-380 348 ft0 N : € LA 345 Ft[ |
- LINEN o/ | | O g
_—— = — — — = ‘ ] = = = — = = ‘ — — - N — @
S-ADA iy steft0 | 36RO | s0omo | sem0 | s22pt0 | s2mo | 1BED %& 5T$RA6E =945
5-345 22 3388 ftO 345 Ft[] .
482 ft[J C1l
STORAGE C . 245 H0 i i
SUN DECK e e - T - - — 7T — 1 — T — " Tt | - o r+-—E)
| | | — | | -
- 5-330 | ! | 1BED 0
Ell] = 5-330 .
VD IE 8] == 307 ft0 435 ft0 i B0 <
466 ft0 O +0 | o e _—— &7 325 ©
: = —a et -®
“ Vd i I ﬁ_ in| O
1 T » al &
o ‘@ : e S S S %I AV o o Eﬁ@
» |
° <.l °
| Lo |
o 2 BED °
| | 623 ftO!
- a a a a a a a a a B a a a a a B ’7‘1': : l EO‘H"‘ l a a 74‘&74@
, 22' - O" ? -3 9 -9 ’ 15' - O ’ 15 - Oo" ’ 15' - O ’ 15' - O ’ 15' - 0" ’ 15 - O" ’ 15 - O" ’ 15' - O" ’ 15 - O" ’ g9 -9" :L,v 4 3"“", 22' - 0O" ’
213' - 0" \ \

* REFERENCE MARRIOTT SHEETS FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS.

a ("2
\e3oY

50 5th FLOOR (HOTEL)

NORTH

1/16"=1'-0"

KEY NOTES:
DIV 03 CONCRETE (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)

3.01

302
303
3.04
3.05
3.06
301
3.0
3.09
3.10

3.1

CONC. FOOTING ¢ FOUNDATION

CONC. SLAB OVER VAPOR BARRIER

VB ¢ DRAINAGE FILL ONLY AT SLAB BLOCK-OUT
172" W/ STRIP-TOP JOINT FILLER W/ SEALANT
SLOPE SLAB TO DRAN

CONT. MUDSLAB

CONC. PIER

CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE

CONCRETE REINFORCEMENT

WELDED NIRE FABRIC 6x6-W1.4xN1.4 UN.O.
MORTAR NET

DIV 04 MASONRY (REF: EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE)

4.01

4.02

4.03
4.04

4.05
4.06

4.01
4.0%
4.04
4.10

4.11
4.12

4.13
4.14

MASONRY WALL W/ HORIZ. JOINT REINF. @ 24" O.C.; REF:
STRUCTURAL FOR VERT. REINF.

CLAY MASONRY VENEER W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16"
VERT. O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF MASONRY FACE FROM COLUMN
LINE)

1" MIN. CAVITY W/ DRAINAGE MESH @ BASE

MASONRY THRU-WALL FLASHING W/ MTL. DRIP EDGE ¢ WEEPS @
24" 0.C. MAX

SOLID GROUT FILL BELON THRU-WALL FLASHING

MASONRY CONTROL JOINT 3/8" W/ CONT. SEALANT ¢ BACKER
ROD

BRICK RONLOCK COURSE

BRICK SOLDIER COURSE

STONE TRIM UNIT (SEE PROFILES)

SMOOTH FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16" VERT.
O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
CHISELED FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16"VERT.
O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
CONCRETE BLOCK (CMU)

CONCRETE PAVERS

SMOOTH FACE STONE VENEER (2")

DIV 05 METALS (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)

5.01
5.02
503
5.04
505
5.06
501
5.0%
5.04
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15

STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN

STRUCTURAL STEEL BEAM

STRUCTURAL STEEL CHANNEL

STRUCTURAL STEEL TUBE

STRUCTURAL STEEL ANGLE

STRUCTURAL STEEL DECK

COLD-FORMED MTL. FRAMING @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)
CONC. FILLED PIPE BOLLARD

COLD FORMED RESILIENT CHANNEL

MTL. FURRING CHANNEL

ORNAMENTAL RAILING

ALUMINUM TUBE

STEEL BAR

STEEL PLATE, PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED
PERFORATED METAL

DIV 06 NOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES

6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.01
6.0%
6.04
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13

NOOD BLOCKING (SIZE)

PRESERVATIVE TREATED WOOD BLOCKING (SIZE)
EXT. GRADE PLYWOOD (SIZE)

1/2" GLASS-MAT GYP. SHTH. - SEAL JOINTS TYP
1/2" GLASS-MAT GYP. SOFFIT BD.

1/2" GLASS-MAT ROOF BOARD SHEATHING

1/4" CEMENT BOARD SHTH. - BEHIND TILE
STAINED NOOD TRIM

HARDIE BOARD PANEL

HARDIE TRIM (SIZE)

HARDIE REVEAL HORIZONTAL TRIM

BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS PER. ANSI 117.1
PLYWOOD

DIV 07 THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION

1.01

1.02
103
1.04
105
1.06
107

105
1.09
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
11
118
1.4
1.20
1.21
122
123

1.24
125
1.26
1.27
126

SELF-ADHERED SHEET MEMBRANE AIR/VAPOR/WATER BARRIER
2" x 24" MIN. RIGID PERIMETER INSULATION

BATT INSULATION

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION

AIR-MOISTURE BARRIER COATING @ SHTH. TYP

6 MIL POLY VAPOR BARRIER W/ JOINTS SEALED

11/2" (UNO) WATER DRAINAGE EIFS. MECHANICALLY ATTACH TO
SHEATHING

PRE FINISHED EXTRUDED METAL CORNICE

EIFS REVEAL

2' X 4' "ELLA" CERAMIC TILE BY PANTHEON

METAL PANEL TRM

CONKLIN BENCH-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE

WALKNAY PADS

ELASTIZELL INSULATING CONCRETE

174" TAPERED INSUL. TO DRAIN

PREFIN. SHT. MTL. COPING & CONT. CLEAT

PREFIN. SHT. MTL. FLASHING; FOLD-BACK EDGES, TYP
THRU-WALL FLASHING

PREFINISHED BREAK METAL

COMPATIBLE SEALANT, W/ BACKER ROD AS NEEDED
CONT. 2/8" SEALANT W/ WEEPS @ 24" O.C.

FASTENER W/ NEOPRENE NASHER

MIRA-DRAIN 6000 OVER MIRAPLY-Y NATERPROOFING
MEMBRANE

838 GREENSTREAK PVC WATER STOP

POLYSTYRENE BOARD INSULATION

DRIP EDGE

EIFS AQUAFLASH SYSTEM

EMSEAL COMPRESSIBLE EXPANSION JOINT

DIV 08 OPENINGS

5.01

5.02
503
.04
.05

5.06
507
.08

PTD. HOLLOW METAL DOOR ¢ FRAME EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE
INSULATED

HOLLON METAL ANCHORS; MIN. 3 PER JAMB

ALUM. STOREFRONT FRAMING SYSTEM W/ SHIMS AT HEAD
ALUM. ENTRANCE DOOR W/ TEMP GLAZING

FLUSH MTD. EMERGENCY KEY ACCESS BOX @ 5'-6" ABOVE
GRADE - VERIFY LOCATION W/ FIRE MARSHAL

SPANDREL GLASS

INSULATED LONW-E GLASS - TEMPER @ 'T"

SINGLE HUNG WINDOW

DIV 09 FINISHES

4.01

902
403
404
4.05
9.06
01
408
4.04

DIV 10
10.01

10.02
10.03

10.04
10.05

5/8" TYPE "X" GYP. BD. W/ CJS @ 30'-0" MAX
MOISTURE RESISTANT TYPE "X" GYP. BD. (SIZE)
MTL. STUDS @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)

C-HSTUDS @ 24" OC.

SECURE MTL. J RUNNER

/8" RESILIENT HAT CHANNEL

PORCELAIN / CERAMIC TILE

PAINT

J-TRM

SPECIALTIES

TYPICAL SIGNAGE (NIC) - PROVIDE PLYWOOD BACKING ¢ ELEC.
PONER CONNECTION

4" HT INT MTD AHITE PSV BUILDING ADDRESS NUMBERS ABVEXT.
ENTRY/EXIT DOORS - VERIFY TEXT W/ OANER GROUP

FABRIC AWNING W/ PTD. ALUMINUM FRAMES

MTL. RALING

MAIL BOXES

DIV 11 EQUIPMENT

1.01

GAS METER LOCATION

DIV 22 PLUMBING (REF: PLUMBING DNGS.)

22,01

PLUMBING EQUIPMENT

2202 ROOF DRAIN
2203 OVERFLON ROOF DRAN
2204 OVERFLOW LEADER

DIV 23 HYAC (REF: MECH DNGS.)

23.01

23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05

ROOFTOP HVAC UNIT
CONDENSER PIPE

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
ALUMINUM LOUVER

FUTURE HOOD EXHAUST LOCATION

DIV 26 ELECTRICAL (REF: ELECTRICAL DNGS.)

26.01

ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER

26,02 MAIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE
26,03 ELECTRICAL LIGHT FIXTURE, TYP

DIV 31 EARTHNORK

31.01

31.02
31.03
31.04

4" MIN. DRAINAGE FILL
COMPACTED BACKFILL

4" DRAIN TILE W/ FILTER FABRIC
1" BEDDING SAND

DIV 32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS

32.01

4" BROOM-FINISH CONC. PYMT.

3202 ASPHALT PAVING

D - LoAD BEARING WALL

PRELIMINARY PRICING

DATE: May 27th, 2011

Client Name

Lawrence, Kansas

000 NH- Marriott TownePlace
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@ 2011 Treanor Architects, P.A.

UNLESS A
PROFESSIONAL SEAL
WITH SIGNATURE AND
DATE IS AFFIXED, THIS
DOCUMENT IS
PRELIMINARY AND IS
NOT INTENDED FOR

CONSTRUCTION.

DRAWN BY: Author

CHECKED BY: Checker
REVISIONS

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

A103

HOTEL FLOORS

TREANOR NO. DV11.003.00B




DATE PRINTED: 9/12/2011 4:03:16 PM

FILE PATH: D:\900 New Hampshire_ldavis.rvt

KEY NOTES:

DIV 03 CONCRETE (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)
3.01 CONC. FOOTING ¢ FOUNDATION
302 CONC.SLAB OVER VAPOR BARRIER
303 VB ¢ DRAINAGE FILL ONLY AT SLAB BLOCK-OUT
304 172" W/ STRIP-TOP JOINT FILLER W/ SEALANT
305  SLOPE SLAB TO DRAIN
306  CONT. MUDSLAB
307  CONC.PER
308  CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE
309  CONCRETE REINFORCEMENT
3.10 WELDED NIRE FABRIC 6x6-W1.4xN1.4 UN.O.
31 MORTAR NET

DIV 04 MASONRY (REF: EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE)
4.01 MASONRY WALL W/ HORIZ. JOINT REINF. @ 24" O.C.; REF:
STRUCTURAL FOR VERT. REINF.
402  CLAY MASONRY VENEER W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16"

PRELIMINARY PRICING

DATE: May 27th, 2011

Client Name

D- VERT. O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF MASONRY FACE FROM COLUMN LD
LINE)
403 1"MIN. CAVITY W/ DRANAGE MESH @ BASE
404  MASONRY THRU-WALL FLASHING W/ MTL. DRIP EDGE & NEEPS @
24" 0.C. MAX
405  SOLID GROUT FILL BELON THRU-WALL FLASHING
406 MASONRY CONTROL JOINT 3/8" N/ CONT. SEALANT & BACKER
ROD
407  BRICK RONLOCK COURSE
4086  BRICK SOLDIER COURSE q)
409  STONE TRIM UNIT (SEE PROFILES)
410  SMOOTH FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. X 16" VERT. O
O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
411 CHISELED FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. X 16"VERT. CU
O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
412 CONCRETE BLOCK (CMU) —
413 CONCRETE PAVERS
414  SMOOTH FACE STONE VENEER (2')
DIV 05 METALS (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.) q)
501  STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN
502  STRUCTURAL STEEL BEAM ! |
503  STRUCTURAL STEEL CHANNEL
504  STRUCTURAL STEEL TUBE s
505  STRUCTURAL STEEL ANGLE
506  STRUCTURAL STEEL DECK qv]
507  COLD-FORMED MTL. FRAMING @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE) O (7))
508  CONC.FILLED PIPE BOLLARD cC
509  COLD FORMED RESILIENT CHANNEL I—
510  MTL. FURRING CHANNEL M
511  ORNAMENTAL RAILING
ROOF KEY NOTES: = .
° 513 STEEL BAR =) -
514  STEEL PLATE, PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED o (D)
515  PERFORATED METAL
N O
CONKLIN BENCHPLY ROOFING ON DIV 06 NOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES L S (-
ELASTIZELL INSULATED CONC. 9 [SRILINCE oo o — S
ROOF (1/8" PER FOOT SLOPE TO 605  EXT GRADE PLYWOOD (5i2E) ('5 —
DRAIN TYP.) 604  1/2" GLASS-MAT GYP. SHTH. - SEAL JOINTS TYP ;
ROUTE OVERFLOW DRAINS TO 605  1/2" GLASS-MAT GYP. SOFFIT BD. cG
C T 606 1/2' GLASS-MAT ROOF BOARD SHEATHING C
SIDE WALL LEADERS LOCATED 607  1/4" CEMENT BOARD SHTH. - BEHIND TILE —
JUST BELOW ROOF LINE 608  STAINED WOOD TRIM I
RETRACTABLE SKYLIGHT ng ng:g EgQRgESNEL
FLUSH SEAM METAL PANEL NRAP 611 HARDIE REVEAL HORIZONTAL TRIM I
PREFINISHED METAL CORNICE 612  BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS PER. ANSI 117.1
(REF. ELEVATIONS) 613  FLYNoOD Z
DIV 07 THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION
INDICATES VERTICAL CHASE 701  SELF-ADHERED SHEET MEMBRANE AIR/VAPOR/WATER BARRIER
LOCATIONS 702 2'x 24" MIN. RIGID PERIMETER INSULATION O
703 BATT INSULATION
57 - 4" 104  ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION O
B INDICATES RESIDENTIAL 105  AR-MOISTURE BARRIER COATING @ SHTH. TYP
Z CONDENSER LOCATIONS 706 6 ML POLY VAPOR BARRIER I/ JOINTS SEALED @
D 107 11/2" (UNO) NATER DRAINAGE EIFS. MECHANICALLY ATTACH TO
SHEATHING
108  PRE FINISHED EXTRUDED METAL CORNICE
5 ) 709 EIFS REVEAL
TYP. 110 2 x 4'"ELLA" CERAMIC TILE BY PANTHEON
111 METAL PANEL TRM
— DROP OFF CANOPY — — A 712 CONKLIN BENCH-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE [
BELON o e e © 113 WALKAAY PADS
et : 114 ELASTIZELL INSULATING CONCRETE
| | | / H . - 115 174" TAPERED INSUL. TO DRAIN
——————————————— — — I 116 PREFIN. SHT. MTL. COPING ¢ CONT. CLEAT
. 717 PREFIN. SHT. MTL. FLASHING; FOLD-BACK EDGES, TYP
“ — 118 THRU-NALL FLASHING
N 119 PREFINISHED BREAK METAL
LNI08 oln 120  COMPATIBLE SEALANT, A/ BACKER ROD AS NEEDED
Q[ 121 CONT. 3/8" SEALANT W/ WEEPS @ 24' O.C.
N L] O Bgo [ L] [ L] = 122 FASTENER A/ NEOPRENE NASHER
. Q" || (<] = = = 123 MIRA-DRAIN 6000 OVER MIRAPLY-V NATERPROOFING
) V4 MEMBRANE 6 o
! 124 838 GREENSTREAK PVC WATER STOP S
R ] 1 ) 125  POLYSTYRENE BOARD INSULATION : o
- ~F 126  DRIP EDGE 5 oS
R N B . : 127 EIFS AGUAFLASH SYSTEM z 5 g £
: 128  EMSEAL COMPRESSIBLE EXPANSION JOINT 2 £ o
"L 4 one 5 0 Z = G5 o:
< ELEVATOR = < < DIV 08 OPENNGS ‘= gong
801  PTD. HOLLOW METAL DOOR & FRAME EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE g T ORI T
B- PENTHOUSE INSULATED 2 DI -B
802  HOLLOW METAL ANCHORS; MIN. 3 PER JAMB =9 s X538
777777777777777 -] [ -] [ oo - [ 803  ALUM. STOREFRONT FRAMING SYSTEM W/ SHIMS AT HEAD 1 3R &
= = = = 804  ALUM. ENTRANCE DOOR W/ TEMP GLAZING : < S5 sRE
174" 169'-0" 805  FLUSH MTD. EMERGENCY KEY ACCESS BOX @ 5'-6" ABOVE . 358 s
GRADE - VERIFY LOCATION W/ FIRE MARSHAL g Be6 L
C1 806  SPANDREL GLASS g
c1 807  INSULATED LON-E GLASS - TEMPER @ "T" ;
< SLOPE 808  SINGLE HUNG NINDOAW 2
SLOPE o] ———— (7] [o] ———— ] [ 178l = 1-0" 2l =
I e =1-0 > 9 9 9 9 E DIV 09 FINISHES g
o EEE = ] [ L] [ 401 5/8" TYPE 'X" GYP. BD. W/ CJS @ 30'-0" MAX © 2011 Treanor Architects, PA.
. SR =< ) =< D =< 902  MOISTURE RESISTANT TYPE 'X' GYP. BD. (SIZE)
i S e 0 169-0 903 MTL. STUDS @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)
S . ¢7 904  C-HSTUDS @ 24" OC.
o DS o DS [ 905  SECURE MTL. J RUNNER UNLESS A
B — o o / = 906 /8" RESILIENT HAT CHANNEL PROFESSIONAL SEAL
o 5 I :.g; E:t:?ELAm / CERAMIC TILE WITH SIGNATURE AND
/ | I 105'-6" 2 909  J-TRM DATE IS AFFIXED, THIS
] ‘ ¢ LONER ROOF ABOVE ——— , A2 /] = DV 16 SPECIALTES DOCUMENT IS =
o o PARKING BELOW 15T FLOOR OFFICE j\ 1001  TYPICAL SIGNAGE (NIC) - PROVIDE PLYWOOD BACKING & ELEC. PRELIMINARY AND IS
Q) PONER CONNECTION NOT INTENDED FOR
(PROVIDE TRAFFIC %N 10.02 4" HT INT MTD WHITE PSV BUILDING ADDRESS NUMBERS ABVEXT. CONSTRUCTION
] COATING) = ) " R ol % . ENTRY/EXIT DOORS - VERIFY TEXT A/ OANER GROUP :
0 2STANDING SEAM MECHANICAL TERRACE = = ° 10.03  FABRIC AWNING A/ PTD. ALUMINUM FRAMES
il ROOF BELON ABOVE 5 FLOOR (o s 2 10.04 MTL. RALLING
5 TERRACE R 1005 MAIL BOXES
MECHANICAL D DRAWN BY: Author
ABOVE 5 FLOOR 149'-0 159 -0" DIV 11 EQUIPMENT
101 GAS METER LOCATION CHECKED BY: Checker
(o ] 1 1 =) DIV 22 PLUMBING (REF: PLUMBING DNGS.) REVISIONS
o L L L] I 2201 PLUMBING EQUIPMENT NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
2202 ROOF DRAN
2203 OVERFLON ROOF DRAN
2204 OVERFLOW LEADER
108' - 5" 32 - 8" 17 - 8"
’ DIV 23 HVAC (REF: MECH DNGS.)
a 2301 ROOFTOP HVAC UNIT
2302 CONDENSER PIPE
A- W 2303 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT -A
2304 ALUMINUM LOUVER
2305 FUTURE HOOD EXHAUST LOCATION
DIV 26 ELECTRICAL (REF: ELECTRICAL DINGS.)
2601 ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER
2602 MAN ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE
2603 ELECTRICAL LIGHT FIXTURE, TYP
DIV 31 EARTHNORK
3101 4" MIN. DRAINAGE FILL A I O 4
3102  COMPACTED BACKFILL
3103 4" DRAIN TILE W/ FILTER FABRIC
3104 1" BEDDING SAND
DIV 32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
3201 4" BROOM-FINISH CONC. PYMT.
7 O R O O F F) L AN 3202 ASPHALT PAVING ROOF PLAN
— P - LOAD BEARING WALL
116" =1-0 TREANOR NO. DV11.003.00B
I I I I
4 3 2 1
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OPEN_—

169'-0"

60 6th FLOOR
 (HOTEL)
159-0"

50 Bth FLOOR
_ (HOTEL)
149-0"

40 4th FLOOR
 (HOTEL)
139-0"

30 3rd FLOOR
_ (APTS.)
129-0"

20 2nd FLOOR
_ (APTS)
1g-0"

" 15 STREET LEVEL
105'-6"

10 FIRST FLOOR $
10 1 Oll

Elevation Key Notes:

LIMESTONE

MODULE BRICK

2'x 4' "ELLA" CERAMIC TILE BY
PANTHEON

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

MTL. CORNICE

PONDER COATED STEEL
GAURDRAIL

CEMENTITIOUS LAP SIDING
CEMENTITIOUS TRIM

STUCCO - STO PONER WALL
6' STEEL FENCE

MTL. ARAPPED ACCENT BAND
DECORATIVE LIGHT FIXTURE
GLASS GAURDRAIL

4" BOTTOM LEDGE COTTONNWOOD

POWDER COATED STEEL CANOPY

DOUBLE BRICK SOLDIER COURSE

05 PARKING

__ UPPER
q5l-6"

00 PARKING
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55!_6"
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DATE PRINTED: 9/12/2011 4:04:19 PM
FILE PATH: D:\900 New Hampshire_ldavis.rvt
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KEY NOTES:

DIV 03 CONCRETE (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)
3.01 CONC. FOOTING ¢ FOUNDATION
302 CONC.SLAB OVER VAPOR BARRIER
303 VB ¢ DRAINAGE FILL ONLY AT SLAB BLOCK-OUT
304 172" W/ STRIP-TOP JOINT FILLER W/ SEALANT
305  SLOPE SLAB TO DRAIN
306  CONT.MUDSLAB
307  CONC.PEER
308  CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE
309  CONCRETE REINFORCEMENT
3.10 WELDED NIRE FABRIC 6x6-W1.4xN1.4 UN.O.
31 MORTAR NET

DIV 04 MASONRY (REF: EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE)

4.01 MASONRY WALL W/ HORIZ. JOINT REINF. @ 24" O.C.; REF:
STRUCTURAL FOR VERT. REINF.

402  CLAY MASONRY VENEER W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16"
VERT. O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF MASONRY FACE FROM COLUMN
LINE)

403  1"MIN. CAVITY W/ DRAINAGE MESH @ BASE

404  MASONRY THRU-WALL FLASHING W/ MTL. DRIP EDGE ¢ WEEPS @
24" 0.C. MAX

405  SOLID GROUT FILL BELOW THRU-WALL FLASHING

406  MASONRY CONTROL JOINT 3/8" W/ CONT. SEALANT ¢ BACKER
ROD

407  BRICK RONLOCK COURSE

405 BRICK SOLDIER COURSE

4,04  STONE TRIM UNIT (SEE PROFILES)

4.10 SMOOTH FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16" VERT.

O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)

4.11 CHISELED FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16"VERT.

O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
4.12 CONCRETE BLOCK (CMU)
4.13 CONCRETE PAVERS
4.14 SMOOTH FACE STONE VENEER (2")

DIV 05 METALS (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)
5.01 STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN
502  STRUCTURAL STEEL BEAM
503  STRUCTURAL STEEL CHANNEL
504  STRUCTURAL STEEL TUBE
505  STRUCTURAL STEEL ANGLE
506  STRUCTURAL STEEL DECK
507  COLD-FORMED MTL. FRAMING @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)
508 CONC.FILLED PIPE BOLLARD
509  COLD FORMED RESILIENT CHANNEL
5.10 MTL. FURRING CHANNEL
5.11 ORNAMENTAL RAILING
5.12 ALUMINUM TUBE
5.13 STEEL BAR
5.14 STEEL PLATE, PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED
5.15 PERFORATED METAL

DIV 06 NOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES
601  WOOD BLOCKING (SIZE)
6.02  PRESERVATIVE TREATED WOOD BLOCKING (SIZE)
603  EXT. GRADE PLYWOOD (SIZE)
604  1/2" GLASS-MAT GYP. SHTH. - SEAL JOINTS TYP
605  1/2" GLASS-MAT GYP. SOFFIT BD.
606  1/2" GLASS-MAT ROOF BOARD SHEATHING
607  1/4" CEMENT BOARD SHTH. - BEHIND TILE
608  STAINED NOOD TRIM
609  HARDIE BOARD PANEL
610  HARDIE TRIM (SIZE)
6.11 HARDIE REVEAL HORIZONTAL TRIM
612  BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS PER. ANSI 117.1
613  PLYNOOD

DIV 07 THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION

1.01 SELF-ADHERED SHEET MEMBRANE AIR/VAPOR/WATER BARRIER

702  2"x 24"MIN. RIGID PERIMETER INSULATION

703 BATT INSULATION

704  ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION

705  ARR-MOISTURE BARRIER COATING @ SHTH. TYP

706 6 MIL POLY VAPOR BARRIER W/ JOINTS SEALED

1017 11/2" (UNO) WATER DRAINAGE EIFS. MECHANICALLY ATTACH TO
SHEATHING

708  PRE FINISHED EXTRUDED METAL CORNICE

1.04 EIFS REVEAL

110 2' X 4' "ELLA" CERAMIC TILE BY PANTHEON

11 METAL PANEL TRM

112 CONKLIN BENCH-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE

113 WALKNAY PADS

114 ELASTIZELL INSULATING CONCRETE

115 174" TAPERED INSUL. TO DRAIN

116 PREFIN. SHT. MTL. COPING & CONT. CLEAT

117 PREFIN. SHT. MTL. FLASHING; FOLD-BACK EDGES, TYP

118 THRU-WALL FLASHING

714 PREFINISHED BREAK METAL

1.20 COMPATIBLE SEALANT, W/ BACKER ROD AS NEEDED

71.21 CONT. 2/8" SEALANT W/ WEEPS @ 24" O.C.

122 FASTENER W/ NEOPRENE NASHER

123 MIRA-DRAIN 6000 OVER MIRAPLY-Y NATERPROOFING
MEMBRANE

1.24 838 GREENSTREAK PVC WATER STOP

125 POLYSTYRENE BOARD INSULATION

126 DRIP EDGE

1.27 EIFS AQUAFLASH SYSTEM

128 EMSEAL COMPRESSIBLE EXPANSION JOINT

DIV 08 OPENINGS

5.01 PTD. HOLLOW METAL DOOR ¢ FRAME EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE
INSULATED

802  HOLLOW METAL ANCHORS; MIN. 3 PER JAMB

503  ALUM. STOREFRONT FRAMING SYSTEM W/ SHIMS AT HEAD

804  ALUM. ENTRANCE DOOR W/ TEMP GLAZING

805  FLUSH MTD. EMERGENCY KEY ACCESS BOX @ 5'-6" ABOVE
GRADE - VERIFY LOCATION W/ FIRE MARSHAL

506  SPANDREL GLASS

507 INSULATED LONW-E GLASS - TEMPER @ 'T"

505  SINGLE HUNG NINDOW

DIV 049 FINISHES
4.01 5/8" TYPE "X" GYP. BD. W/ CJS @ 30'-0" MAX
402  MOISTURE RESISTANT TYPE X" GYP. BD. (SIZE)
903  MTL. STUDS @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)
404 C-HSTUDS @ 24" O.C.
405  SECURE MTL. J RUNNER
406  1/8" RESILIENT HAT CHANNEL
4.07 PORCELAIN / CERAMIC TILE
4086  PAINT
409  J-TRM

DIV10  SPECIALTIES

10.01  TYPICAL SIGNAGE (NIC) - PROVIDE PLYWOOD BACKING & ELEC.
PONER CONNECTION

10.02 4" HT INT MTD AHITE PSV BUILDING ADDRESS NUMBERS ABVEXT.
ENTRY/EXIT DOORS - VERIFY TEXT W/ OANER GROUP

10.03 FABRIC ANNING W/ PTD. ALUMINUM FRAMES

10.04 MTL. RALING

10.05 MAIL BOXES

DIV 11 EQUIPMENT
1101 GAS METER LOCATION

DIV 22 PLUMBING (REF: PLUMBING DNGS.)
2201 PLUMBING EQUIPMENT
2202 ROOF DRAIN
2203 OVERFLON ROOF DRAN
2204 OVERFLOW LEADER

DIV 23 HYAC (REF: MECH DNGS.)
23.01 ROOFTOP HYAC UNIT
23.02 CONDENSER PIPE
2303 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
23.04 ALUMINUM LOUVER
23.05 FUTURE HOOD EXHAUST LOCATION

DIV 26 ELECTRICAL (REF: ELECTRICAL DNGS.)
26,01 ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER
26.02 MAIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE
26.03 ELECTRICAL LIGHT FIXTURE, TYP

DIV 31 EARTHNORK
31.01 4" MIN. DRAINAGE FILL
31.02 COMPACTED BACKFILL
31.03 4" DRAIN TILE A/ FILTER FABRIC
31.04 1"BEDDING SAND

DIV 32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
3201 4" BROOM-FINISH CONC. PYMT.
3202 ASPHALT PAVING

D - LOAD BEARING WALL

PRELIMINARY PRICING

DATE: May 27th, 2011

Client Name

Lawrence, Kansas

000 NH- Marriott TownePlace
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@ 2011 Treanor Architects, P.A.

UNLESS A
PROFESSIONAL SEAL
WITH SIGNATURE AND
DATE IS AFFIXED, THIS
DOCUMENT IS
PRELIMINARY AND IS
NOT INTENDED FOR

CONSTRUCTION.
DRAWN BY: Author
CHECKED BY: Checker
REVISIONS

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

A201

ELEVATIONS

TREANOR NO. DV11.003.00B




KEY NOTES:
PRELIMINARY PRICING
DIV 03 CONCRETE (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)

@ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ Elevat|0|’] Keg NOt65 302 CONC. SLAB OVER VAFOR BARRER DATE: May 27th, 2011

303 VB ¢ DRAINAGE FILL ONLY AT SLAB BLOCK-OUT
304  1/2' W/ STRIP-TOP JOINT FILLER A/ SEALANT Client Name
305  SLOPE SLAB TO DRAN
7 . 306  CONT.MUDSLAB
(14 ) 4" BOTTOM LEDGE COTTONNOOD 307 CONC.PER
LIMESTONE 308  CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE
309  CONCRETE REINFORCEMENT
MODUL'E BRI"CK 310  WELDED WIRE FABRIC 6x6-W1.4xA1.4 UN.O.
7 2' x 4' "ELLA" CERAMIC TILE BY 311 MORTAR NET
PANTHEON
_— : 401 MASONRY WALL N/ HORIZ. JOINT REINF. @ 24" O.C.; REF:
: 2D (5 ) MTL. CORNICE STRUCTURAL FOR VERT. REINF.
(6 ) POWDER COATED STEEL 402  CLAY MASONRY VENEER W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. X 16"
B B | B B B B B B B B B 710 ROOF PLA GAURDRAIL L/lig O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF MASONRY FACE FROM COLUMN
1e4'-0 $ (T ) PONDER COATED STEEL CANOPY 403 1"MIN. CAVITY W/ DRAINAGE MESH @ BASE
4 > 9 ) : CEMENTITIOUS LAP SIDING 404 ;4252122:4 AT:RU-WALL FLASHING W/ MTL. DRIP EDGE & NEEPS @
1 AN
> X . 5 C 9 ) CEMENTITIOUS TRIM 405  SOLID GROUT FILL BELOW THRU-WALL FLASHING
> = 60 6th FLOOR STUCCO - STO PONWER WALL 406 MASONRY CONTROL JOINT 3/8" W/ CONT. SEALANT § BACKER
— — ‘ ‘ —(C2 ) — — (HOTEL) 1) &' STEEL FENCE 401 ;gIzK RONLOCK COURSE
| ‘ | ‘ | | T 159'-0" MTL. ARAPPED ACCENT BAND b BRICK SOLDER CorRe
T T T T T ] | | ‘ i= DECORATIVE LIGHT FIXTURE 409 STONE TRM UNIT (SEE PROFILES)
C 3 ) } \ \ \ \ \ — 1 — \ GLASS GAURDRAIL 410 SMOOTH FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. x 16" VERT. q)
|@ @ E |@ @| 5 O.C. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
| | | | | | | | | // == | | = 50 Bth FLOOR DOUBLE BRICK SOLDIER COURSE 411 CHISELED FACE STONE W/ ADJ. ANCHORS @ 24" HOR. X 16"VERT. O
| | | | | | | | | | | | = | = == (HOTEL) OC. TYP (LOCATION OF STONE FACE FROM COLUMN LINE)
- — — T | | T | 1 = = — - — — T 129-0" 412 CONCRETE BLOCK (CMU) CG
| \ \ | | | | \ \ | 413 CONCRETE PAVERS —
! | | | ‘ | | = | 5 414 SMOOTH FACE STONE VENEER (2') D_
| ]
B IIQ @ B @ @ 0 DIV 05 METALS (REF: STRUCTURAL DNGS.)
| | ;:): | | | | | | e [~ - 40 4th FLOOR 501  STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN q)
| ‘ = | | ‘ [ [ - = = = | = | : (HOTEL) 502  STRUCTURAL STEEL BEAM
— - — j T = 7 1 = = — — — of — — 0 503  STRUCTURAL STEEL CHANNEL
| ‘ ‘ | ‘ | ‘ ‘ | ‘ = “; 1390 504  STRUCTURAL STEEL TUBE C
- ol & 505  STRUCTURAL STEEL ANGLE
% | @ | | | @ | | @ & @ @ ! 506  STRUCTURAL STEEL DECK ; V)
) = ‘ < 507 COLD-FORMED MTL. FRAMING @ 16" O.C. UN.O. (SIZE)
- | \ | | | | | | | & ‘ ~ 30 3rd FLOOR 508  CONC.FILLED PIPE BOLLARD O Eg
- - 1 ‘ ‘ . ‘ [ = i - - - - - (APTS.) 504  COLD FORMED RESILIENT CHANNEL
T | \ \ \ \ | ] 129-0" 510  MTL. FURRING CHANNEL I_ -
‘ | | | | ‘ = ] 5.1 ORNAMENTAL RALING (q0]
D @ 8 @ @ ) 512 ALUMINUM TUBE
L IRCH . | ] o o 5 f 22 e — z
AN ] | ] | u 0 20 2nd FLOOR 514  STEEL PLATE, PROVIDE BLOCKING AS REQUIRED 4=
N | | | 8 515  PERFORATED METAL -
B - N T T | M s N B = = N B N B  (APTS) @) D
- ‘ ‘ ‘ T A | i | 119-0" DIV 06 WOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES . — (&)
o by | | | | | | 601 NOOD BLOCKING (SIZE) | — (-
10 tt | 602  PRESERVATIVE TREATED WOOD BLOCKING (SIZE) L
| ‘ 2 P 17 o 603  EXT. GRADE PLYWOOD (SIZE) D
Z | R | | — 7y | 604 1/2' GLASS-MAT GYP. SHTH. - SEAL JOINTS TYP CG —
‘ | L | ‘ | @ @ —( 2 ) 605  1/2' GLASS-MAT GYP. SOFFIT BD. ;
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